
   

  

   

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

 

 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI  

SAT 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI  

SAT 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI  

SAT 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI  

SAT 

 

3:31 

3:27 

3:24 

3:21 

3:17 

3:14 

3:10 

3:07 

3:03 

3:00 

2:56 

2:52 

2:49 

2:45 

2:41 

2:37 

2:33 

2:29 

2:25 

2:20 

2:16 

2:11 

2:06 

2:01 

1:55 

1:49 

1:43 

1:35 

1:26 

1:26 

1:26 

 

4:10 

4:07 

4:05 

4:03 

4:00 

3:58 

3:57 

3:54 

3:51 

3:49 

3:46 

3:44 

3:41 

3:40 

3:37 

3:35 

3:33 

3:31 

3:28 

3:27 

3:24 

3:23 

3:20 

3:19 

3:16 

3:15 

3:13 

3:11 

3:09 

3:08 

3:06 

 

8:17 

8:19 

8:21 

8:22 

8:24 

8:26 

8:27 

8:29 

8:31 

8:32 

8:34 

8:35 

8:37 

8:39 

8:40 

8:42 

8:43 

8:45 

8:46 

8:48 

8:50 

8:51 

8:53 

8:54 

8:56 

8:57 

8:58 

9:00 

9:01 

9:03 

9:04 

 

Ramadan 
2 0 2 0 / 1 4 4 1 

AH
 

Central Jamia Masjid 
Montague Waye, Southall 

Middlesex, UB2 5PA 

Tel: 020 8574 5115 

www.cjmsouthall.co.uk 

Ramadan    

The Messenger (SAW) said: 
 

Whoever fasts during Ramadan 

out of sincere faith and hoping to 

attain Allah's rewards, then all his 

past sins will be forgiven. (Bukhari) 

 

Zakat al-Fitr (Fitrana) 
  

£4 per head  
(Obligatory on everyone including 

children) 
 

Please make your own 
arrangements to pay this 

 

 

O you who believe! Observing As-Saum 

(the fasting) is prescribed for you as it 

was prescribed for those before you, that 

you may become Al-Muttaqun (the pious) 

April/

May 
Day    

Sehri 
CJM 

 

INTENTION FOR STARTING THE FAST 

 
 

 
Wa bisawmi ghadinn nawaiytu min shahri Ramadan 

 

 

DUA FOR BREAKING THE FAST 

 
 

 
Allahumma inni laka sumtu wa bika aamantu wa 'alayka 

tawakkaltu wa 'ala rizqika aftarthu 

 

DUA FOR BREAKING THE FAST 
 

Iftari    
Sehri 

Regent’s Park 
Until further notice, the 
mosque remains closed 

due to the current COVID-19 
pandemic. Therefore, there 

will be no Jamat for any 
salah including tarawih. 
Please visit the website 

www.cjmsouthall.co.uk for 
the latest information. 

 
There will also be no Iftari 
served in the mosque in 
keeping with the current 
social distancing laws.  

Due to the ongoing 
pandemic, CJM donations 

have dropped by more 
than 98%. Your masjid 
urgently requires your 
donations to help with 

running costs and bills. 
 

We humbly request for 
your generous donations 

which can be made on 
our website 

www.cjmsouthall.co.uk 
through PayPal or 

JustGiving. 
 

For bank transfer: 
Sort code: 40-42-13 

Account No: 11028278  


