Central Jamia Masjid Montague Waye, Southall Middlesex, UB2 5PA Tel: 020 8574 5115 www.cjmsouthall.co.uk O you who believe! Observing As-Saum (the fasting) is prescribed for you as it was prescribed for those before you, that you may become Al-Muttaqun (the pious)



Until further notice, the mosque remains closed due to the current COVID-19 pandemic. Therefore, there will be no Jamat for any salah including tarawih. Please visit the website www.cjmsouthall.co.uk for the latest information.

There will also be no Iftari served in the mosque in keeping with the current social distancing laws.

Zakat al-Fitr (Fitrana)

£4 per head (Obligatory on everyone including children)

Please make your own arrangements to pay this

Due to the ongoing pandemic, CJM donations have dropped by more than 98%. Your masjid urgently requires your donations to help with running costs and bills.

We humbly request for your generous donations which can be made on our website www.cjmsouthall.co.uk through PayPal or JustGiving.

Ramadan	April/ May	Day	Sehri сյм	Sehri Regent's Park	lftari
	23	THU	3:31	4:10	8:17
1	24	FRI	3:27	4:07	8:19
2	25	SAT	3:24	4:05	8:21
3	26	SUN	3:21	4:03	8:22
4	27	MON	3:17	4:00	8:24
5	28	TUE	3:14	3:58	8:26
6	29	WED	3:10	3:57	8:27
7	30	THU	3:07	3:54	8:29
8	1	FRI	3:03	3:51	8:31
9	2	SAT	3:00	3:49	8:32
10	3	SUN	2:56	3:46	8:34
11	4	MON	2:52	3:44	8:35
12	5	TUE	2:49	3:41	8:37
13	6	WED	2:45	3:40	8:39
14	7	THU	2:41	3:37	8:40
15	8	FRI	2:37	3:35	8:42
16	9	SAT	2:33	3:33	8:43
17	10	SUN	2:29	3:31	8:45
18	11	MON	2:25	3:28	8:46
19	12	TUE	2:20	3:27	8:48
20	13	WED	2:16	3:24	8:50
21	14	THU	2:11	3:23	8:51
22	15	FRI	2:06	3:20	8:53
23	16	SAT	2:01	3:19	8:54
24	17	SUN	1:55	3:16	8:56
25	18	MON	1:49	3:15	8:57
26	19	TUE	1:43	3:13	8:58
27	20	WED	1:35	3:11	9:00
28	21	THU	1:26	3:09	9:01
29	22	FRI	1:26	3:08	9:03
30	23	SAT	1:26	3:06	9:04

For bank transfer: Sort code: 40-42-13 Account No: 11028278

INTENTION FOR STARTING THE FAST

<u>ڔؘڝؚۘۅؚ۫ڡؚ</u>ؚۼؘٳۣڹٞۅؖؽؗؿڡؚؽۺۿڔۯڡۻؘٲۘڽ

Wa bisawmi ghadinn nawaiytu min shahri Ramadan

Allahumma inni laka sumtu wa bika aamantu wa 'alayka tawakkaltu wa 'ala rizqika aftarthu

The Messenger (SAW) said:

Whoever fasts during Ramadan out of sincere faith and hoping to attain Allah's rewards, then all his past sins will be forgiven. (Bukhari)